
 

 

AICTE MANDATORY DISCLOSURE 2025-26 

1. Name of the Institution  

Address 

  

  

 Telephone 

Mobile Phone 

e-mail 

 SAVEETHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

Saveetha Nagar, Thandalam Post, Sriperumbudur Taluk 

Kancheepuram District, Chennai 602 105 

044-66726677 

9841725345 

principal@saveetha.ac.in 

2.  Name & Address of the Trust 

Address 

 

Telephone 

e-mail 

SAVEETHA MEDICAL AND EDUCATIONAL  TRUST 

333, Brough Road, Erode-638 001 

Registration Number Date 

S.NO:27/1986 06-05-1986 

044 - 66726698 

president@saveetha.ac.in 

3. Name & Address of the Principal  

Name 

Designation 

 

Address 

Telephone 

Mobile Number 

Dr. V. Vijaya Chamundeeswari 

Principal 

Saveetha Nagar, Thandalam Post, Sriperumbudur Taluk 

Kancheepuram District, Chennai 602 105 

044-66726677 

9841725345 



 

e-mail principal@saveetha.ac.in 

4.  Name of the Affiliating University:   

             ANNA UNIVERSITY- CHENNAI 

             Sardar Patel Road,  

            Guindy,  

            Chennai – 600 025. 

5. Governance:  

5.1) Organizational Chart 

 

 

 



 

5.2) GOVERNING COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 

Sl. No. Name & Address Category  

1 
Dr. N. M. Veeraiyan Chairperson and Trustee – Saveetha 

Medical and Educational Trust. Founder President & Chancellor, SIMATS 

2 
Mrs. Saraswathi Veeraiyan, Trustee – Saveetha Medical and 

Educational Trust. Vice President - SIMATS 

3 
Dr. Deepak Nallasamy                                                    Trustee – Saveetha Medical and 

Educational Trust. Director – Academics, SIMATS. 

4 
Dr. Ramya Deepak Trustee – Saveetha Medical and 

Educational Trust. Director, SSE. 

5 
Dr. S. Rajesh Trustee – Saveetha Medical and 

Educational Trust. Director, SEC. 

6 
Dr. R. Senthil Kumar   

Senior Faculty member Vice Principal – SEC 

7 
Dr. S. Dhandapani 

Senior Faculty member 
Dean (A&R) - SEC 

8 
Dr. J. Joy Priscilla 

Senior Faculty member 
COE- SEC 

9 
Mr. C. Obed Otto 

Senior Faculty member 
Dean (SCOFT/ICT) 

10 
 

Dr. P. Narayanasamy 

Educationalist 
Professor and Chair 

KPR Institute of Engineering and Technology 
Arasur, Coimbatore - 641407 

 
11 

Dr. Kumudini Devi R.P, Professor, 

Anna University Nominee 
Department of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering, CEG Campus, Anna University, 
Chennai – 600025. 

12 
 

Thiru. K. Prabharakan 

State Government Nominee 
Assistant Director (Examination) 

Directorate of Technical Education 

Guindy, Chennai -600025 

     13 Dr. V. Vijaya Chamundeeswari Principal, SEC Member Secretary 

   

 

 

 



 

5.3) Grievance Redressal Mechanism for Faculty, Staff and Students: 

About Saveetha Grievance Redressal Cell 

✓ Saveetha Grievance Redressal Cell is a mechanism which is commonly used to 

receive and act on complaints or grievances reported by students and faculty/staff 

members, enabling prompt actions on any issue escalated by them, and to avail 

services more effectively. 

✓ SGRC allows students and faculty/staff members to register their grievances 

online in the college website. 

✓ The grievances are kept confidential and provide immediate actions. 

 

SGRC Members 

S.N
o 

Name of the 
Member 

Designation Members email Phone 

1 Dr. V. Vijaya 
Chamundeeswari 

Principal Chairperson principal@saveetha.ac.in 9841725345 

 

 
2 

 

 
Dr. M. Omkumar 

Professor, 
Department of 
Manufacturing 
Engineering, 

CEG Campus, 
Anna 

University 

 

 
AU 

Nominee 

 

 
omkumar2000@yahoo.com 

 

 
9840398684 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
Dr. Vanaja Rajan 

Professor, 
Department of 
Electrical and 
Electronics 

Engineering, 
CEG Campus, 

Anna 
University 

 

 
AU 

Nominee 

 
 

 
vanajar@annauniv.edu 

 
 

 
9840168109 

 
4 

 
Dr. N. Raja 
Rajeswari 

Associate 
Dean – 
Student 
Affairs 

 
Member 

 
rajarajeswari@saveetha.ac.in 

 
9840290946 

5 Dr. V. Anandan HoD – S&H Member anandanviswanathan@savee
tha.ac.in 

9710424424 

 

 SGRC Guidelines: 

✓ Any complaint from an aggrieved student, faculty/staff member relating to the 

Institution shall be addressed to the Chairperson, Saveetha Grievance Redressal 

mailto:principal@saveetha.ac.in
mailto:omkumar2000@yahoo.com
mailto:vanajar@annauniv.edu
mailto:rajarajeswari@saveetha.ac.in
mailto:anandanviswanathan@saveetha.ac.in
mailto:anandanviswanathan@saveetha.ac.in


 

Cell. 

✓ The complaint must be addressed within 15 Days from the date of complaint. 

✓ The SGRC must send its report with recommendations, if any, to the University 

and a copy to the aggrieved student/faculty member. 

✓ In case the student and faculty/staff member is not satisfied with the 

decision of Grievance Redressal Cell, they may appeal to the University for 

their Grievance. 

 
Online Link to Register the Grievances:  

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeKs4u-

P3kadjULnSE94_ybh6mWFEujm_UzUYCJmD_YjQ4-IQ/viewform?c=0&w=1 

 

5.4) Establishment of Anti Ragging Committee 

Anti Ragging Committee 

S.
N
o Name Position 

Present 
designation/Oc

cupation 
Mobile 

Number E-mail Id 

1 

Dr. Vijaya 
Chamundeeswari 
V Chairman Principal 9841725345 principal@saveetha.ac.in 

2 
Mr. N. 
Parandhaman 

Inspector of 
Police 

Inspector of 
Police 9600200805 sho.sriperumbudur@tncctns.gov.in 

3 
Mr. 
Sundaramoorthy Tahsildhar Tahsildhar 7010016044 tahsri.tnkpm@nic.in 

4 Mr. Elango R Social Activist Social Activist 9940682201 panchayat@yahoo.com 

5 Mr. Amarnath P V 
Representative
s of parents 

Representatives of 
parents 8072390682 praglayaamarnath@gmail.com 

6 Ms.Praglaya C A 
Representative
s of Students 

Representatives of 
Students 9342479383 praglayaamarnath@gmail.com 

7 
Mr. Adithya 
Sumesh 

Representative
s of Students 

Representatives of 
Students 8610427832 adithyasumesh02@gmail.com 

8 
Mr. Rajagopalan 
PV 

Representative
s Non-
Teaching 

Representatives 
Non-Teaching 9841725345 rajagopalan1963@gmail.co m 

9 
Dr. Srigitha S 
Nath Member HOD/ ECE 9840290946 srigithasnath@saveetha.ac.in 

10 
Dr. K Ruth 
Isabels Member HOD/ Maths 9710017106 ruthisabels@saveetha.ac.in 

11 
Dr. Senthil Kumar 
R Coordinator Vice Principal 9841676685 viceprincipal@saveetha.ac.in 

12 
Mrs.Merlin 
Inbamalar Members HOD/EIE 9710424424 merlineinbamalar@saveetha.ac.in 

13 Mr.Sumesh G 
Reprentatives 
of parents 

Reprentatives of 
parents 9791090275 adithyasumesh02@gmail.com 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeKs4u-P3kadjULnSE94_ybh6mWFEujm_UzUYCJmD_YjQ4-IQ/viewform?c=0&w=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeKs4u-P3kadjULnSE94_ybh6mWFEujm_UzUYCJmD_YjQ4-IQ/viewform?c=0&w=1


 

14 Dr.Nagappan G Member HOD/CSE 9840662250 nagappan@saveetha.ac.in 

15 Dr.Balaji N Member HOD/Mech 9597732857 hod.mech@saveetha.ac.in 

 
Anti-Ragging Squad 

S.
N
o Name Position 

Present 
Designation/Oc

cupation 
Mobile 

Number E-mail Id 

1 

Dr. Vijaya 

Chamundeeswari 

V Chairman Principal 9841725345 principal@saveetha.ac.in 

2 
Dr.N. 
Rajarajeswari Member Dean-Academic 9840290946 rajarajeswari@saveetha.ac.in 

3 
Mr. Rajagopalan 
PV 

Representatives 
Non-Teaching 

Representatives 
Non-Teaching 9841725345 rajagopalan1963@gmail.co m 

4 Dr. Anandan V Member HOD/S&H 9710424424 anandanviswanathan@saveetha.ac.in 

5 
Dr. K Ruth 
Isabels Member HOD/ Maths 9710017106 ruthisabels@saveetha.ac.in 

6 
Dr.. Merline 
Inbamalar T Member HOD/EIE 9710424424 merlineinmbamalar@saveetha.ac.in 

7 
Dr.Muthukumar 
V Member Professor 9176941555 muthukumarv@saveetha.ac.in 

8 Mr. S. Joyal Issac OTHERS 
Assistant 
Professor 9965882354 joyalisac@saveetha.ac.in 

9 
Dr.Senthil Kumar 
R Member Vice Principal 9841676685 viceprincipal@saveetha.ac.in 

10 
Dr.Suresh Kumar 
K Member HOD/IT 9994216334 sureshkumark@saveetha.ac.in 

 

 

5.5) Details of Grievance Redressal Committee in the Institution and OMBUDSMAN by the 

University 

 

S.No Name Position Present 
Designation/ 
Department 

E-mail 

1. Dr. A. Rajadurai, Ombudsperson Professor 
(Retired), 

dsaannauniv@gmail.com 

2. Dr. Vijaya 

Chamundeeswari V Chairman Principal 

principal@saveetha.ac.in 

3. 

Dr.Senthil Kumar R Member Vice Principal viceprincipal@saveetha.ac.in 

4. 

Dr.N. Rajarajeswari Member Dean-Academic rajarajeswari@saveetha.ac.in 

5. Dr. Praveen Kumar 
S Member 

Professor praveenkumars@saveetha.ac.in 

6. Dr. Merline 
Inbamalar T Member HOD/EIE 

merlineinmbamalar@saveetha.ac.in 

7. Dr. Anandan V Member HOD/S&H anandanviswanathan@saveetha.ac.in 
 

mailto:rajarajeswari@saveetha.ac.in
mailto:rajarajeswari@saveetha.ac.in


 

5.6) Establishment of Internal Committee (IC) 

 

S.No 
Name of the 
Committee Member Profession Designation 

Mobile 
Number e-mail address 

1 
Dr V Vijaya 
Chamundeeswari 

Chair 
person Professor 9841725345 principal@saveetha.ac.in 

2 Dr.N.Rajarajeshwari Member Professor 9840290946 studentaffairs@saveetha.ac.in 

3 Dr.V.Anandan Member 
Associate 
professor 9710424424 anandanviswanathan@saveetha.ac.in 

4 Mr. Rajagopalan P V Member 
Non teaching 
faculty 9444652647 rajagopalan@saveetha.com 

5 Dr.Monica P Suresh Member 
Associate 
professor 9940345793 

Monicapsuresh@saveetha.ac.in 

6 Dr.G.Nagappan Member Professor 9840662250 nagappan@saveetha.ac.in 

7 Mr Joyal Isac S Member 
Teaching 
faculty 9965882354 joyalisac@saveetha.ac.in 

8 Dr. R Senthi Kumar Member Professor 9841676685 viceprincipal@saveetha.ac.in 

9 Mr.R.Elango Member 
Non teaching 
faculty 9940682201 panchayat@yahoo.in 

10 Mr. Adithya Sumesh Student Student 8610427832 adithyasumesh02@gmail.com 

11 Ms.Prakalya C A Student Student 9342479383 praklayaamarnath@gmail.com 

12 Ms.P.Suganya Student Student 9894191816 suganya.parthiban2002@gmail.com 

 

Complaint on Discrimination / Ragging: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc9HIDGhvnteoOHJ6tRti6takm-

xT4H846tz1Enw7D76Odb5A/viewform 

 

5.7) Establishment of Committee for SC/ST 

 

S.No 
Name of the Committee 
Member Profession 

Mobile 
Number e-mail address 

1 Dr. V Vijaya Chamundeeswari Chairman 9841725345 principal@saveetha.ac.in 

2 Dr S Sasi Kumar Member 9094680749 sasikumar@saveetha.ac.in 

3 Ms A Hemamalini Member 9952648240 hemamalini@saveetha.ac.in 

4 Dr S Praveen Kumar Coordinator 9894921193 praveenkumar@saveetha.ac.in 

5 Mr.M. Praveen Member 9940389051 mpraveen@saveetha.ac.in 

6 Dr.S Thennarasu Member 9787221029 thennarasu@saveetha.ac.in 

7 Dr. M. Vanitha  Member 7871784886 vanitha@saveetha.ac.in 

8 Mr. R. Vijay  Member 9524015065 vijay@saveetha.ac.in  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc9HIDGhvnteoOHJ6tRti6takm-xT4H846tz1Enw7D76Odb5A/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc9HIDGhvnteoOHJ6tRti6takm-xT4H846tz1Enw7D76Odb5A/viewform


 

5.8) Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) : 

 

IQAC Committee Members 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Role 

1 Dr. S. Rajesh, Director Management 

2 Dr. V Vijaya Chamundeeswari Chairperson 

3 Mr. M.Raja Annamalai, Director-

Operations, K.R. Industries. 

Industrialist/Employer 

5 Dr. R. Senthil kumar, Vice Principal Member- Administration 

6 HOD/AGRI Member - Teaching Faculty 

7 HOD/ AI & DS Member - Teaching Faculty 

8 HOD/ AI & ML Member - Teaching Faculty 

9 HOD/BME Member - Teaching Faculty 

10 HOD/Chemical Member - Teaching Faculty 

11 HOD/Civil Member - Teaching Faculty 

12 HOD/CSE Member - Teaching Faculty 

13 HOD/ECE Member - Teaching Faculty 

14 HOD/EEE Member - Teaching Faculty 

15 HOD/EIE Member - Teaching Faculty 

16 HOD/IT Member - Teaching Faculty 

17 HOD/MECH Member - Teaching Faculty 

18 HOD/MED Member - Teaching Faculty 

19 HOD/MBA Member- Teaching Faculty 

20 HOD/S&H Member- Teaching Faculty 

21 Dr.N.Ravindhar Member- Alumni 

22 Ms. K. Sakthi Member- Alumni 

23 Dr. S. Dhandapani Coordinator 
 

6. Programmes 

6.1) Details of Each Programme  

Sl. No Name of the Programmes Accreditation 

status 

Intake Duration 

1 B.E.-Computer Science & Engineering Yes 480 4 Year 

2 B.E.-Electronics & Communication Engineering Yes 300 4 Year 



 

3 B.E.-Electrical & Electronics Engineering Yes 60 4 Year 

4 B.E.-Mechanical Engineering Yes 60 4 Year 

5 B.Tech.-Information Technology Yes 120 4 Year 

6 B.E. Civil Engineering No 30 4 Year 

7 B.E. Biomedical Engineering No 60 4 Year 

8 B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science No 300 4 Year 

9 B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Machine 

Learning   

No 180 4 Year 

10 B.E. Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber 

Security) 

No 60 4 Year 

11 M.E.-Computer Science & Engineering No 06 2 Year 

12 M.E. VLSI Design No 06 2 Year 

13 MBA (Master of Business Administration) No 240 2 Year 

Cut off mark/rank for admission during the last three years: 

Admitted as per Government of Tamil Nadu & Anna University Norms 

6.2)  Fee (as approved by the state government) 

As per the Fee Fixation Committee Norms 

 

 



 

 

 

 

7. FACULTY 

B.Tech Agriculutural Engineering: https://saveetha.ac.in/agricultural-engineering/faculty-

agricultural-engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 

University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE Faculty 
ID 

Department 
Course 

Associated 

Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 287586 TAJUDDIN A 1-3613918655 
AGRICULTURAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
08-08-2022 

2 260365 BALASUNDARAM V 1-4576153634 
AGRICULTURAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
26-04-2021 

3 291273 NANDHINI R 1-10777824903 
AGRICULTURAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
13-11-2021 

B.E BIO MEDICAL ENGINEERING: https://saveetha.ac.in/bio-medical-

engineering/faculty-bio-medical-engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 

University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department 
Course 

Associated 

Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 268156 ANNAPALAGAN C 1-4246238572 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
06-03-2024 

2 265331 MOORTHI M 1-4639441518 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
17-12-2018 

3 265612 INDHUMATHY T 1-7432785707 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
07-09-2022 

4 290325 
EZHIL 

VENUSWARAN 
 1-7742594608 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
03-12-2019 

5 264984 NIVETHITHA M 1-9319283397 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
13-03-2023 

6 321029 USHA RANI T 1-9320755035 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
30-06-2025 

7 266234 
MARY ADLINE 

PRIYA 
M 1-10558405711 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
12-06-2023 

8 320784 AYILYA B L 1-10861078650 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
06-05-2025 

9 271992 GURUMOORTHY G 1-458695941 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
27-08-2021 

10 264667 HELEN R 1-486806073 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
02-05-2023 

11 280180 SWARNAMBIGA A 1-27109498121 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
24-08-2022 

12 265068 SINTHIA P 1-794039063 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
04-06-2012 

https://saveetha.ac.in/agricultural-engineering/faculty-agricultural-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/agricultural-engineering/faculty-agricultural-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/bio-medical-engineering/faculty-bio-medical-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/bio-medical-engineering/faculty-bio-medical-engineering/


 

13 266521 SINDHUJA R 1-43357542373 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
23-01-2023 

14 320813 PREMKUMAR P 1-45214502166 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
04-07-2025 

15  KAYALANI V 1-47017798214 
BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING 
15/12/2025 

B.E CHEMICAL ENGINEERING: https://saveetha.ac.in/chemical-engineering/faculty-

chemical-engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 
University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department 
Course 
Associated 

Date of Joining 
the Institution 

1 259910 SENTHILKUMAR P 1-3798150544 
CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
17-08-2022 

2 259779 KUMAR A 1-4139463383 
CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
20-08-2018 

3 259665 
BALA 

SUBRAMANIAN 
A 1-4600619537 

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
02-01-2019 

4 260059 SUNDAR RAJAN P 1-7959411477 
CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
13-11-2021 

5 261969 BALACHANDRAN S 1-9461536731 
CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
02-01-2021 

6 260007 UMAIYAMBIKA N 1-10746236161 
CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
13-11-2021 

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING: https://saveetha.ac.in/civil-engineering/faculty-civil-

engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 
University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department Course Associated 
Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 261641 PADMA S 1-2518635321 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
22-12-2014 

2 262391 VENKATESAN G 1-2638530186 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
04-01-2021 

3 262326 AMSAYAZHI P 1-3779966804 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
10-03-2023 

4 276226 SATHYA PRIYA K 1-7376940960 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
29-08-2024 

5 321741 AJONA M 1-7383331807 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
17-03-2025 

6 322025 RAGHUNATHAPANDIAN P 1-7731865220 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
07-02-2025 

7 262247 THEERKA DHARSHINI S 1-697609458 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
17-08-2022 

https://saveetha.ac.in/chemical-engineering/faculty-chemical-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/chemical-engineering/faculty-chemical-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/civil-engineering/faculty-civil-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/civil-engineering/faculty-civil-engineering/


 

8 263785 VENKATESAN V 1-44635779684 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
01-02-2023 

9 321664 HERBERT SINDUJA J 1-44796527323 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
05-02-2025 

10 268881 GOPALAKRISHNAN R 1-7498990748 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
27-06-2025 

11 321515 SAILESH SIVA RAJA S 1-45214502159 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
04-07-2025 

12 262590 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 1-11865557462 
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
01-06-2021 

B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING: https://saveetha.ac.in/computer-

science-and-engineering/faculty-computer-science-and-engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 
University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department Course Associated 
Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 276664 RAJENDRA THILAHAR C 1-2197233567 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

01-03-2023 

2 286019 SUNITHA T 1-2295730135 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

03-07-2024 

3 280730 RAJAKRISHNAMMAL A 1-3208343398 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

15-04-2024 

4 281382 KIRUTHIKA S S 1-3209654313 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

19-07-2023 

5 283971 GOWRI GANESH N S 1-3355916083 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

01-08-2022 

6 281340 NAGENDRAN K 1-3545951999 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

22-06-2023 

7 266664 SUHASINI S 1-7485469290 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

29-05-2025 

8 299755 PRABU SANKAR N 1-7488695277 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

07-07-2025 

9 321137 KOMAL KUMAR N 1-7491266771 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

26-05-2025 

https://saveetha.ac.in/computer-science-and-engineering/faculty-computer-science-and-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/computer-science-and-engineering/faculty-computer-science-and-engineering/


 

10 282897 VELU C M 1-7511818695 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

15-03-2024 

11 283207 RAMACHANDRAN A 1-7661558980 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

25-09-2023 

12 275777 PAVAI D 
1-

10576322281 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

27-01-2024 

13 270783 VARALAKSHMI J 
1-

10708722661 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

01-07-2022 

14 276129 HEMAVATHY P 
1-

10723152139 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

04-05-2023 

15 283100 PANDIYAN G 
1-

11300645878 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

12-02-2024 

16 283870 PRABHA M 
1-

11315257331 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

09-09-2024 

17 280383 ARUL OLI A 
1-

11335890589 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

05-06-2023 

18 281434 SELVANAYAKI S 1-405913685 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

16-03-2022 

19 277648 SHANMUGA PRIYA S 1-434607545 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

04-04-2022 

20 280830 KUMARAN U 1-458615327 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

01-07-2024 

21 281373 KARTHI G 1-461416677 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

28-06-2021 

22 283222 DHINESH KUMAR K S 1-509996155 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

01-04-2022 

23 321364 KISHORE VERMA S 1-744187362 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

11-07-2025 



 

24 276465 LAVANYA G 1-758229806 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

27-06-2022 

25 283368 VIJAYAN P 1-822973924 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

20-10-2023 

26 290488 MONICA D 
1-

43368821917 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

15-02-2023 

27 283018 SUBASHINI T 
1-

43368821935 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

15-03-2023 

28 282991 JAASHIKA K M 
1-

43391479919 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

06-09-2022 

29 297059 THASIDARAN T 
1-

43395628716 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

09-03-2023 

30 297112 NERMITHA S 
1-

43396582808 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

02-01-2023 

31 283358 RAMACHANDRAN V 
1-

43647645846 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

26-04-2023 

32 282273 JESILA MOL J 
1-

43652352013 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

11-09-2023 

33 283013 VINOTHINI M 
1-

44612901864 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

09-06-2025 

34 283014 YASHINI P 
1-

44715182152 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

24-06-2024 

35 283686 BERLIN MAGTHALIN R 
1-

44724153244 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

03-07-2024 

36 312883 POTNURI ANITHA  1-

44788501694 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

01-03-2024 

37 320551 SAM BASIL FERNAND S 
1-

44925704869 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

02-06-2025 



 

38 276259 KALADEVI R 1-7480849115 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

18-07-2024 

39 284790 ALAGUMANI S 1-524253552 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

10-06-2024 

40 274729 PUGALENTHI R 1-454485663 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA 

SCIENCE 

20/01/2025 

41 312497 RAJASARANYAKUMARI R 1-2948747948 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

03-01-2025 

42 277579 KOLLI AMOS DANIE L 1-3536301550 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

14-02-2023 

43 282967 SELVAKUMAR R 1-3540755673 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

17-08-2022 

44 268064 SUNDARA VADIVEL P 1-3552774428 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-11-2023 

45 283179 DINESH BABU G L 1-3642913815 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-08-2023 

46 282840 VISHNU PRIYA K 1-4494346239 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

03-10-2023 

47 276938 ASWINI J 1-7512673859 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

11-07-2022 

48 281984 SURYA S 1-8016992713 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-12-2021 

49 277474 MANICKAM S 1-9378111625 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

16-02-2024 

50 279999 
MAGITHA NIRMALA 

TENNYSON 
 1-9585050865 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

28-04-2022 

51 286082 KUMARAVELU R 
1-

11077578461 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

20-02-2023 



 

52 280621 MALATHI K 
1-

11321284628 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

20-06-2023 

53 281318 SARAVANAN T 1-429509574 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-08-2023 

54 277323 SILAMBARASI C 
1-

25829125721 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-08-2022 

55 261404 THAVAVINU A 1-743290674 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

11-06-2025 

56 280214 POONGULALI E 1-800677505 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

09-06-2023 

57 283486 SARAVANAN N 
1-

43391544581 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

03-02-2023 

58  SINDHU P 
1-

43395091976 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

10-02-2023 

59 282352 
KARTHIKA PRIYA 

DHARSHIN 
I 

1-

43412086967 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-09-2023 

60  SASIKALA G M 
1-

43417048162 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

16-06-2025 

61 283273 DEEPA A 
1-

43652352240 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

14-09-2023 

62 268606 AUGUSTIAN ISAAC R 
1-

43698576927 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

31-10-2023 

63 283506 PRIYANGA G 
1-

43922327035 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

03-07-2024 

64 306359 RAJALAKSHMI V 
1-

44721184095 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-06-2024 

65 310059 SARANKRISHNAN S 
1-

44730986481 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

03-12-2024 



 

66 310206 SRIRAM K 
1-

44732448784 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

04-12-2024 

67 310184 
INDHUJA 

PRIYADHARSHINI 
T 

1-

44732701893 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

01-06-2024 

68 291011 RANJEET KUMAR D 
1-

44743475711 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE 

LEARNING 

02-02-2021 

69 277663 NANDAKUMAR S D 1-2511205700 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

09-06-2025 

70  MAGESH KUMAR K 1-3231456258 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

09-06-2025 

71 283418 NARESH G 1-3356754213 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

17-01-2013 

72 268151 UMAMAHESWARI R 1-3365371663 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

11-06-2025 

73 276580 VIJAY ANAND M 1-3581597123 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

04-12-2017 

74 283059 NITHYA S 1-3702061230 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

07-11-2024 

75 283382 TENALI RAVI KUMAR  1-3706475401 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

06-07-2020 

76 279564 BHUVANESWARI G 1-4250142519 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

20-07-2023 

77 283083 PAVITHRAKANNAN A 1-4600619513 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

25-06-2018 

78 267545 VINAYAGAM P 1-4718097110 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

17-08-2022 

79 300767 ANBARASAN M 1-7343542428 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

07-12-2024 

80 304575 RAMESH KUMAR S 1-7449263121 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

16-12-2024 

81 286606 
VIJAYA 

CHAMUNDEESWARI 
V 1-7470747205 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

10-08-2021 

82 270500 ANITHA JULIAN  1-7481003910 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

08-07-2019 

83 270831 RESMI R NAIR  1-7492355718 
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 
03-03-2023 



 

ENGINEERING ENGINEERING 

84 282101 ARCHANA S H 1-7524099431 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

18-11-2019 

85 276344 SASIKALA K 1-7524099454 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

14-11-2019 

86 272070 POOVANNAN E 1-9381049721 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

13-06-2024 

87 287414 REVATHY D 1-9456991283 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-10-2020 

88 289432 PREMNATH K 1-9457305609 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

26-02-2021 

89 278085 SATYA GOPAL DINDA  1-9509065422 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

29-01-2024 

90 283292 JOEL JOHN  1-9524261541 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

03-06-2013 

91 284921 JAYANTHI G 1-9545393418 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

28-08-2023 

92 296210 NAVEENKUMAR M 
1-

10816896658 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2018 

93 290719 SUMATHI R 
1-

10816896665 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

05-06-2018 

94 283144 REKHA K S 
1-

10816896719 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

07-06-2018 

95 275755 
NAVANEETHA 

VELAMMAL 
M 1-441462051 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-03-2023 

96 273552 SELVIN PREM KUMAR S 1-441950981 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

18-07-2025 

97 283615 LOGANATHAN V 1-464418013 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

15-06-2009 

98 277711 RAVINDHAR N V 1-464769462 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

11-08-2010 

99 281354 NAGAPPAN G 1-473736031 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

04-07-2009 

100 270309 RAMYADEVI R 1-476007611 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

09-08-2021 

101 271204 UMA RANI V 1-483524811 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2021 



 

102 268422 ROHINI N 1-504448655 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

15-03-2010 

103 280390 MURUGESAN S 1-496814613 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

24-02-2025 

104 283694 RENUGADEVI R 
1-

30211144063 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

04-07-2024 

105 281095 JANAKI RAMAL R 
1-

34734226361 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-11-2023 

106 283690 PONMATHI JEBA KIRUBA P 
1-

43354669676 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-12-2023 

107 282164 SANGEETHA PRIYA M 
1-

43366578509 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

10-02-2023 

108 270334 RAM SHANKAR N 1-465891447 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

29-05-2025 

109 293456 AARTHY M 
1-

43396245587 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

02-01-2023 

110 295525 DIVYALAKSHMI S 
1-

43396413701 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

02-01-2023 

111 283405 GAUTHAMAN B 
1-

43396582860 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

06-12-2022 

112 290808 SANGEETHA K 
1-

43396831342 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

02-05-2022 

113 283113 SHARMILA J 
1-

43698754229 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-12-2023 

114 276829 DIVYA K 
1-

44721636304 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

07-07-2025 

115 295863 RAMYASRI S 
1-

44726742097 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2024 

116 295368 MANI C 
1-

44726742221 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-05-2023 

117 313482 GAYATHRI S 
1-

44788443599 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

13-12-2024 

118 311514 RAJALAKSHMI E 
1-

44788444164 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

02-01-2025 

119 321926 JAGANNATHAN A 
1-

44812471814 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

03-03-2025 



 

120 273941 GOBALAKRISHNAN N 1-1434923741 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

29-01-2025 

121 283285 SHOBANA M 1-462544751 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

12-06-2024 

122 284144 SREELAKSHMI S 
1-

43698576871 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

16-11-2023 

123 320478 DEVI S 1-3541896803 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

04/08/2025 

124  THIRUNAVUKKARASU S 1-3740193473 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

06/10/2025 

125 299329 KATHIRVEL A 1-9311103168 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

26/12/2024 

126  PREMKUMAR K 1-469158479 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

10/12/2025 

127 277897 SANKAR P 
1-

43649618962 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

28/08/2023 

128  
MARIYA MONICA 

CELESTINA 
 

1-

44631859434 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

25/07/2025 

129  ELUMALAI K 
1-

44715801427 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

25/11/2025 

130  RAKESH KUMAR M 
1-

46575584896 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

06/08/2025 

131 283427 PRADEEP R 1-7354953251 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

19-08-2024 

132 280938 SARANYA K 
1-

12216588487 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

24-01-2024 



 

133 277879 SASIKUMAR S 1-476146941 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

23-11-2009 

134 283243 RAJESH C 1-771459276 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

29-01-2024 

135 279642 MADHUMITHA N 
1-

43395401939 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

04-05-2023 

136 289077 HEMADHARSANA S 
1-

43649619010 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

19-07-2023 

137 277966 MANI S V J 
1-

43703035376 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

27-11-2023 

138 291808 SHABHANAA E 
1-

44716725803 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

23-09-2024 

139 283438 NICI MARX V S 
1-

44725615784 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

11-03-2024 

140 312231 ATHIRAJA A 1-3216240734 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

(CYBER 

SECURITY) 

27-01-2025 

141 282929 SUJATHA E 1-9478171392 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

M.E. COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

01-02-2021 

142 283711 SHRUTHI S NAIR  1-

43642168074 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

M.E. COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

02-08-2023 

143 283703 SATHYA U 
1-

43647688768 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

M.E. COMPUTER 

SCIENCE AND 

ENGINEERING 

28-07-2023 

 

 



 

 

 

B.E ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING: 

https://saveetha.ac.in/electrical-amp-electronics-engineering/faculty-electrical-electronics-

engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 
University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department Course Associated 
Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 280061 VAIGUNDAMOORTHI M 1-3241759387 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

06-11-2024 

2 263649 JOHN DE BRITTO C 1-3363789919 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

11-01-2022 

3 264858 KARPAGA PRIYA R 1-3391567257 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

17-08-2022 

4 311075 JEGADEESWARI G 1-3696842764 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

05-12-2024 

5 320407 MATHIVANAN A 1-3798073535 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

26-06-2025 

6 263915 KANCHANA K 1-4521617454 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

14-03-2022 

7 264038 MAX SAVIO F 1-4643353234 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

03-09-2021 

8 311186 ROHINI G 1-7384728517 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

27-12-2024 

9 320155 ESWARAMOORTHY K 1-7492642689 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

30-04-2025 

10 263597 VINIFA R 1-9319609171 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

10-08-2020 

11 264019 HEMALATHA R 
1-

10873923071 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

22-09-2021 

https://saveetha.ac.in/electrical-amp-electronics-engineering/faculty-electrical-electronics-engineering/
https://saveetha.ac.in/electrical-amp-electronics-engineering/faculty-electrical-electronics-engineering/


 

12 264070 SENTHIL KUMAR R 1-472607788 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

28-07-2003 

13 264002 MONICA P SURESH  1-472607812 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

26-05-2004 

14 280476 OBED OTTO C 1-472607820 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

13-06-2005 

15 264098 ANISHKUMAR J 1-472607878 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

29-12-2006 

16 270149 KAVITHA S 1-472607984 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

02-07-2010 

17 264706 
SRIPRIYA 

RANGANATHA 
N 1-495034618 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

04-01-2023 

18 275484 FERMINUS RAJ A 1-509674215 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

21-07-2025 

19 263712 RAJALINGAM S 
1-

32209694041 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

01-09-2022 

20 263950 SAVITHA V 
1-

43698754472 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

26-12-2023 

21 310007 MARISARGUNAM S 
1-

44734292305 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

03-12-2024 

22 311127 MANJUBAASHINI N 
1-

44746012711 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

09-12-2024 

23 311112 SABURA BANU U 
1-

44788444181 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

26-12-2024 

24 264087 JOYAL ISAC S 
1-

46573909870 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

03-06-2013 

25 320545 SRINIVASAN P 1-3798207545 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

28/07/2025 



 

26 282827 NARENDIRAN S 1-4182532384 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

28/07/2025 

27 323608 PRIYA DHARSHINI S 
1-

32661686429 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

03/09/2025 

28 320646 PRABHU M S 
1-

43361774921 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

28/07/2025 

29 320770 KARTHIK S 
1-

45238023386 

ELECTRICAL 

AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
02-06-2025 

B.E ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING: 

https://saveetha.ac.in/electronics-communication-engineering/ 

S.No 
Anna 
University 
Faculty ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department Course Associated 
Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 264118 KALAIARASI A R 1-2189171539 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

26-06-2013 

2 271098 DHANDAPANI S 1-2189689749 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

29-05-2013 

3 275871 LAKSHMI C 1-2190425375 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

03-06-2024 

4 285538 UMAMAHESHWARI S 1-2665516456 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

05-06-2015 

5 293914 RAVICHANDRAN V 1-3207023739 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

16-06-2025 

6 275358 THIRUMALAI M 1-3384036195 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

03-04-2017 

7 279853 DAYANIDHY M 1-3537729137 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-08-2024 

8 278169 ASHA S 1-3554657283 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2017 

https://saveetha.ac.in/electronics-communication-engineering/


 

9 276549 
NADAR AKILA P 

MOHAN 
 1-3555774876 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

14-06-2017 

10 266383 SOWMIYA MANOJ M 1-3738526294 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

10-09-2022 

11 279414 HARI U 1-3798561497 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

10-01-2024 

12 269611 KANNAN R 1-3870091978 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

03-01-2022 

13 266717 VANITHA M 1-4141830120 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2018 

14 263086 PRABAKARAN M 1-4600619569 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-10-2018 

15 278921 MUTHUVEL P 1-4620831339 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

04-03-2024 

16 276502 INDHUMATHI. K 1-4637802354 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

21-01-2019 

17 277945 ROHINI M 1-4638291744 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

02-07-2018 

18 268705 PRAVEEN M 1-4639441332 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

02-07-2010 

19 267208 ARAVIND T 1-4639441339 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

08-06-2011 

20 267287 SRINIVASAN T K 1-4639441356 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

02-03-2016 

21 284334 EZHILARASAN I 1-4639441363 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

05-04-2018 

22 275018 SUGUNA DEVI R 1-7383793666 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

14-03-2024 



 

23 283456 MAHENDRAN K 1-7440121279 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

21-03-2022 

24 320954 NARESH V 1-7447710946 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

10-04-2025 

25 284207 BALA KUMAR D 1-7493261765 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

02-01-2025 

26 283129 MANIKANDAN S P 1-7519603327 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

04-10-2024 

27 263023 DEEPA T 1-9320538881 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-12-2020 

28 278417 
CHANTHIRASEKARA

N 
K 1-9321370304 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

27-07-2023 

29 278734 ARUMUGAM T 1-9321971131 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

17-12-2020 

30  RAJESHKUMAR N 1-9525362293 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

06-02-2025 

31 276003 VINODKUMAR R 1-9609503578 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

04-01-2021 

32 270299 BARANEEDHARAN P 
1-

10540715270 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

28-07-2021 

33 268356 IMRAN HUSSAIN S 
1-

10989261122 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

20-01-2022 

34 278813 VALVIL ORI C 
1-

10989261134 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

13-12-2021 

35 321064 KARTHIGEYAN K A 
1-

11018521884 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

10-06-2025 

36 297850 DURGA DEVI A 
1-

11273003282 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

02-07-2025 



 

37 283568 THILAGA MEENA K 
1-

11293134618 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

10-07-2025 

38 279954 CHITRA N 
1-

11336092396 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-11-2021 

39 277016 GOKUL KANNAN K 
1-

12025316522 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

07-08-2023 

40 266524 LATHA R 
1-

12315032948 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

30-08-2022 

41 268574 SUGITHA N 1-412323839 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

26-12-2022 

42 267044 JAYA T 1-442118777 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

26-07-2023 

43 267623 KANAGAMALLIGA S 1-446051221 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-09-2022 

44 269360 KEERTHIGA G 1-475006802 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

06-09-2006 

45 281331 JABA JASPHIN E T 1-475342721 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

06-09-2008 

46 264135 
MERLIN 

INBAMALAR 
T 1-477784563 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

21-07-2008 

47 275464 KALAIVANI C T 1-477784671 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

14-06-2010 

48 280537 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 1-479375979 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

23-08-2007 

49 269782 HEMAMALINI A 1-479595425 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

23-06-2008 

50 269138 SAKTHI K 1-480258591 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

13-06-2016 



 

51 270687 HEMA R 1-510141698 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

27-06-2024 

52 264102 YUVARAJ P 
1-

25455714011 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-09-2022 

53 278132 SRIGITHA S NATH  1-714482401 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

03-06-2011 

54 279022 KARTHIKA G 1-725797382 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

18-07-2024 

55 271340 ARUN P 
1-

26468900665 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

16-10-2023 

56 271558 MICHAEL MAHESH K 1-743322793 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

27-12-2023 

57 267666 ARCHANA T 1-761681062 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

14-12-2011 

58 271765 HEINER A J 
1-

43355731517 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

27-02-2023 

59 278562 KARTHIGA M 
1-

43355731810 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

06-03-2023 

60 262862 ANUSHA RANI V 
1-

43356327424 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

17-03-2023 

61 278000 RAJKUMAR E 
1-

43377681841 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

13-06-2022 

62 277133 SATHISH BABU S 
1-

43647697122 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

21-08-2023 

63 279165 BHANUPRIYA P 
1-

44618295678 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

03-06-2024 

64 279756 RASAN U 
1-

44620743204 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2023 



 

65 269962 NANDHINI S 
1-

44724247734 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

07-10-2024 

66 311172 DINESH RAM G 
1-

44788703304 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

16-11-2016 

67 320330 LOGESH K 
1-

44925704848 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

05-06-2025 

68 272154 JEFFIN GRACEWELL J 1-1468640623 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

21-01-2022 

69  ARUL EDWIN RAJ A 1-1485008890 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-09-2022 

70 275228 SHEEBA JOICE C 1-1488087931 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

04-06-2012 

71 264634 MANONMANI A 1-1495594031 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

06-01-2012 

72 267880 SELVI M 1-1500233437 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

04-06-2012 

73 320707 RAMYA S 1-3184979075 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2016 

74 310978 LINGARAJA D 1-3184798271 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

01-06-2016 

75 321277 
MUTHU 

KRISHNAMMAL 
P 1-9535244581 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

27-06-2025 

76 322291 MOHAN BABU S 
1-

45343650812 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION

S ENGINEERING 

26/07/202

5 

77 280409 POONGOTHAI U 1-7480852298 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
01-11-2019 

78 267716 
AROKIA NERLING 

RASONI 
G 1-7599473322 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
27-01-2020 



 

79 280327 KARTHIGA V 
1-

11337738175 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
28-07-2021 

80 276692 SANDHIYAA S 
1-

44644742594 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
01-08-2024 

81 283150 KARTHIK S 
1-

44715181785 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
03-07-2024 

82 309962 SHINY N 
1-

44744301209 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
01-06-2024 

83 283342 PADMA PRIYA K 1-1488087939 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
01-06-2012 

84 277275 NAVANEETHAN S 
1-

11337964931 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

M.E. VLSI DESIGN 02-03-2022 

85 278656 GOMATHY V 1-2189501134 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

M.E. VLSI DESIGN 03-06-2013 

86 278248 NIRMALA DEVI K 
1-

46571893793 

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

M.E. VLSI DESIGN 17-08-2022 

B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: https://saveetha.ac.in/information-

technology/faculty-information-technology/ 

S.No 

Anna 
University 
Faculty 
ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department Course Associated 
Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 269258 PANIMALAR S P 1-7353116839 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
16-08-2021 

2 275935 SWEDHA V 1-7501348781 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
30-11-2019 

3 268773 KARTHIKA R N 1-9319238454 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
30-07-2020 

4 269122 ABINAYA G 1-9467640340 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
04-01-2021 

5 297217 THAMIZHARASI M 1-9596330914 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
27-02-2025 

6 283622 ELANGOVAN D 1-425990748 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
30-09-2024 

https://saveetha.ac.in/information-technology/faculty-information-technology/
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7 269883 SURESH KUMAR K 1-462395781 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
11-06-2007 

8 269496 VELMURUGAN N 1-464417321 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
23-08-2007 

9 280092 KRISHNAMOORTHY J 1-478925320 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
15-07-2024 

10 271717 ILAVARASAN S 1-713469272 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
01-08-2011 

11 271327 DHANALAKSHMI J 1-772946914 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
02-01-2024 

12 292363 BALAJI R 
1-

43407561632 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
20-06-2022 

13 283457 BHARATHI A 
1-

44715613649 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
02-09-2024 

14 275051 SHANMUGAPRIYA  1-

44717538434 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
28-10-2024 

15 297428 IMMACLATE SOWMYA G S 
1-

44726742034 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
02-01-2023 

16 277081 NALINIPRIYA G 1-1500276918 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
14-06-2012 

17  VISHNUPRIYA L 
1-

43917260584 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
01/09/2025 

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING: https://saveetha.ac.in/mechanical-

engineering/faculty-mechanical-engineering/ 

S.No 

Anna 
University 
Faculty 
ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department 
Course 
Associated 

Date of Joining 
the Institution 

1 267607 VIGNESH P 1-2191027049 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
02-08-2021 

2 268851 
JEROME NITHIN 

GLADSON 
G 1-3554458439 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
28-06-2017 

3 296558 SRIDHAR S 1-3611884826 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
05-07-2018 

4 291163 SENTHIL KUMAR A 1-3719222273 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
13-11-2024 

5 321021 THIYAGARAJAN S 1-3798551955 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
10-02-2025 

6 320864 HAITER LENIN A 1-7462616491 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
16-06-2025 

7 268052 SOMANATHAN M A 1-9322785243 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
01-04-2019 

https://saveetha.ac.in/mechanical-engineering/faculty-mechanical-engineering/
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8 321015 RAJA P 1-9324390501 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
26-05-2025 

9 320906 SATHEES KUMAR S 
1-

10848709151 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
26-05-2025 

10 310346 FRANKLIN ISSAC R 
1-

11860509308 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
08-01-2025 

11 281342 SATHYAMOORTHY G 
1-

44725427184 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
17-03-2025 

12 311081 KARTHEESAN S 
1-

44787120767 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
26-12-2024 

13 314136 CALEB DANIEL R 
1-

44788986884 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
23-01-2025 

14 312529 NIRMAL KUMAR K 1-2182670497 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
03-01-2025 

15 283984 JAYASEELAN V 1-2186421745 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
06-11-2024 

16 270135 SHENBAGARAMAN S 1-2189790214 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
17-06-2013 

17 265283 RAJARAJESWARI N 1-2189790245 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
03-06-2016 

18 267080 PRAKASH R 1-2666757272 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
22-06-2015 

19 284143 
GOPALA RAMA 

SUBRAMANIAYAN 
G 1-4565506903 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
09-07-2018 

20 269660 SARAVANAN M P 1-7398170144 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
01-02-2023 

21 266804 THAMARAI SELVAN A 1-7480849775 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
08-07-2019 

22 268602 SELVAM R 1-7481004240 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
22-07-2019 

23 320821 SATISH KUMAR D 1-7871814135 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
07-02-2025 

24 267900 ASWIN A 1-9319943049 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
03-08-2020 

25 267749 ARUN KUMAR S 1-9467919213 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
03-09-2018 

26 262920 MADHAN KUMAR A 1-9532904015 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
16-03-2023 

27 267081 FRANCIS J 
1-

11868279039 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
05-07-2021 

28 265804 MUTHUKUMAR V 1-469026020 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
06-09-2008 



 

29 266376 MANIMARAN G 1-469026128 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
04-09-2008 

30 265071 BALAJI N 1-469026268 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
08-09-2008 

31  YUVARAJ M S 1-7436648208 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
17/11/2025 

32  SUDHIR RAJ  1-7492978654 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
28/08/2025 

33 323966 VINOTHRAJ U T 1-7824250809 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
01/09/2025 

34 321469 SUDHARSAN K 1-9523504350 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
26/07/2025 

35  UDAYARANGANAIK C 
1-

45333038492 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
16/07/2025 

36 323984 BHAVESH G 
1-

45827794437 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
25/09/2025 

37 267718 SELLAKUMAR S 1-469026410 
MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
02-07-2010 

SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES: https://saveetha.ac.in/science-and-humanities/faculty-

science-and-humanities/ 

S.No 

Anna 
University 
Faculty 
ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department 
Course 
Associated 

Date of Joining 
the Institution 

1 280717 SAVEETHA C 1-2189936803 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

15-07-2013 

2 278142 GAYATHRI LAKSHMI M 1-2334813963 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

23-07-2014 

3 279804 MARY HENRIETTA H 1-2710399165 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

07-08-2015 

4  320920 UDAYA PRAKASH N 1-3251546756 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

10-03-2025 

5 282805 SOLAINAYAGI R 1-3383562637 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-01-2017 

6 310160 USHA M 1-3541139913 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-06-2024 

7 281481 SURESH S 1-3550183413 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

28-08-2017 

8 309865 NARENDRAN K 1-3552279184 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-08-2017 

9  320768 SELVA GANAPATHY M 1-3552491024 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

03-04-2025 

10 278450 KALAIVANI A 1-3553433577 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

21-06-2017 

11 309821 SARAVANAN A 1-3554020123 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-06-2017 

12 279933 METTILDA M 
1-
13585073208 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

04-12-2017 

13 281886 VIVEKANAND P A 1-3590733533 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

14-12-2017 

14  320616 AAZAAD B 1-3632113473 FIRST FIRST 14-07-2025 
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YEAR/OTHER YEAR/OTHER 

15 278545 SHANTHI S 1-3860975850 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

09-09-2022 

16 284453 ANAND S 1-4141830058 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

18-06-2018 

17 281842 THENNARASU S 1-4146101156 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-07-2018 

18 286119 VINOTHKUMAR P 1-4147059409 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

25-06-2018 

19  321097 UDHAYA KUMAR R 1-4253186279 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

26-05-2025 

20 278292 THIRUMALAI K 1-4639441370 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

18-07-2012 

21 278363 DOLLI H 1-4642757011 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-09-2022 

22 282526 IMMANUEL G 1-7459708620 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

07-08-2023 

23 282173 SILAMBARASAN M 1-7478631276 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

13-11-2021 

24 286802 MATHANAVALLI S 1-7480661684 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

30-08-2023 

25 279391 ARUNA DEVI K 1-7481001559 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-03-2019 

26 283720 SARANYA V 1-7485259629 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

05-09-2022 

27  261468 SUGUMAR P 1-7518666455 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-06-2025 

28 282056 KALPANA S 1-7653369118 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

17-08-2022 

29 279232 YAMINI B 1-9315074171 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

16-03-2022 

30  321033 GITTY JOELIN J 1-9315822904 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

16-06-2025 

31 284608 RAMESH KUMAR M 1-9318822334 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

11-09-2013 

32  320879 SUDARSAN S 1-9323090860 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

16-06-2025 

33 278168 LAVANYA G 1-9486403387 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

15-12-2021 

34 282339 SRIDEVI B 
1-
10554237791 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

24-05-2024 

35 32295 PRIYADARSHINI S 
1-
10723152277 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

21-07-2025 

36  320347 MOHAMAD ALI B 
1-
10775682981 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

13-11-2021 

37 278975 MUTHU PANDIAN P 
1-
10775682994 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

13-11-2021 

38   BALASINGH S 
1-
10777925911 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

20-10-2022 

39 271012 RAJARAMAN R 
1-
11018054964 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

16-08-2022 

40 279710 
EUNICE JEMIMA 
PETER 

  
1-
11042096490 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

25-09-2023 

41 282752 JOY PRISCILLA J 1-469118418 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

13-08-2001 

42 268247 RUTH ISABELS K 1-469182056 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

06-09-2005 

43 282430 ANANDAN V 1-469182060 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

26-08-2009 

44 256925 JAYAMANI V N 1-469258926 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

30-06-2008 



 

45 270839 HEMALATHA V 1-469511145 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

19-06-2009 

46 271162 
SUNITHA DEVA 
KUMARI 

D 1-472390401 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

24-09-2008 

47 270729 SUBHASHINI R 
1-
24695916395 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

26-08-2022 

48 284256 SHARMILA QUEENTHY   
1-
25455714042 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

29-08-2022 

49 278122 THIRUMAVALAVAN M 
1-
25455714081 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

29-08-2022 

50 287573 GIRUBA M 
1-
25455714132 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

05-09-2022 

51 272171 SIVAKUMAR T 
1-
25455714160 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

29-08-2022 

52 281645 RAMKI C 
1-
25455714184 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

29-08-2022 

53 281985 PARIVENTHAN K 1-715034978 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

24-08-2011 

54 311630 RADHA M 
1-
26607622706 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

27-12-2024 

55 282235 KIRAN KUMAR J 
1-
34670148173 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

05-11-2022 

56 278638 PREMILA S C 
1-
43369589057 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

10-03-2023 

57 281791 SRAVYA P R 
1-
43371155157 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-02-2023 

58  261504 KAVITHA G 
1-
43379833937 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

06-06-2025 

59  321026 THIRUPATHY J 
1-
43396044808 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

24-02-2025 

60 276799 KUPPAN A 
1-
43647720604 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-08-2023 

61 278720 VINODHINI N 
1-
43647720653 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

11-09-2023 

62 301420 JAYASANKARI C 
1-
43736644668 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

18-12-2024 

63 279094 SIVAN V 
1-
44243588819 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

14-11-2022 

64 296397 GOPU R 
1-
44244467228 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-11-2022 

65 281929 VARALAKSHMI S 
1-
44644602484 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

30-05-2024 

66 311620 SUREKHA S S 
1-
44718550591 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

06-01-2025 

67 282662 PANDIYAN R 
1-
44731402847 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

29-08-2022 

68 310125 HEMA V 
1-
44731402905 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-06-2024 

69 309970 KUMAR RAJESHWARI   
1-
44732065354 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-06-2024 

70 310987 DURAIRAJAN A 
1-
44788443574 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

20-01-2025 

71 293852 SUBASHINI D 
1-
44788443587 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

12-06-2023 

72 294569 GANGA DEVI N 
1-
44788444216 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

25-10-2024 

73 311914 BASKARAN S 
1-
44788444662 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-01-2025 

74 311471 MOGANESH G 
1-
44788474344 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

16-12-2024 

75  321020 ARUL ANNE ELDEN A 
1-
44796507842 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

03-02-2025 

76  321187 KUMARADHAS P 
1-
44967536332 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-06-2025 



 

77 270530 ANNE DORATHY A 1-1476535994 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

16-09-2020 

78 281547 PRIYA M 1-1495594095 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

02-06-2012 

79 278240 GANAPATHI RAMAN R 1-1495720299 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

01-09-2022 

80 270389 PRATHAB H 1-1496135759 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

06-02-2012 

81 279491 KAMALAKANNAN V 1-1496135773 
FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 
YEAR/OTHER 

06-06-2012 

82 
321375 SANAA PARWEEN  

1-

45315956822 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 28/07/2025 

83 
321049 AGNISRI S 

1-

45315956829 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 26/07/2025 

84 
320409 SWARNALATHA R 

1-

45330166252 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 08/08/2025 

85 
321607 LIYAN G BIJU  

1-

45333038184 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 04/08/2025 

86 
321891 SINDHU SEKAR  

1-

45430401562 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 12/08/2025 

87 
323925 KEERTHANA R 

1-

45825952392 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 19/08/2025 

88 
 LAKSHMANAN A R 1-479200933 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 05/12/2007 

89 
 DAVID RAJ V 

1-

34670148126 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 30/08/2022 

90 
 JAYPREETHA V 

1-

43699432366 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 07/08/2023 

91 
 EVANGELIN HELEN R 

1-

43715696935 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 01/09/2023 

92 
 NIMISHA JOHN  

1-

45827794712 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 29/09/2025 

93  GOWTHAMI M 
1-

43699432473 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 

FIRST 

YEAR/OTHER 
08/11/2023 

 

MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION: https://saveetha.ac.in/master-of-

business-administration/faculty-master-of-business-administration/ 

S.No 

Anna 
University 
Faculty 
ID 

Name of the Faculty 
Faculty 
Initials 

AICTE 
Faculty ID 

Department Course Associated 
Date of 
Joining the 
Institution 

1 281346 ABARNA MURUGESAN  1-3362186143 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

01-09-2016 

2 321189 DIVYA RANJANI R 1-3698241648 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

06-06-2025 

3 283204 JYOTHI P 1-3703979412 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

26-10-2022 

4 282972 VANITHA A 1-3729261751 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

31-05-2023 

https://saveetha.ac.in/master-of-business-administration/faculty-master-of-business-administration/
https://saveetha.ac.in/master-of-business-administration/faculty-master-of-business-administration/


 

5 283254 PERIASAMY P 1-4256390963 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

05-09-2023 

6 283223 JAINAB ZAREENA S 1-4438147408 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

03-11-2023 

7 281000 VASANTHA S 1-4633734814 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

03-06-2024 

8 283603 RAMASUNDARAM G 1-7367335909 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

04-09-2023 

9 299141 SEEMABALAN  1-7429569372 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

28-05-2025 

10 283279 RAKHI KRISHNA R 1-7772738551 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

03-02-2020 

11 281317 RAVIMOHAN R 1-9312411218 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

21-08-2023 

12 280836 CATHERINE REX S 1-9313670872 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

31-07-2024 

13 272169 SATHIYAMURTHI K 1-9315991934 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

11-09-2020 

14 262887 SELVI K 1-9317139049 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

06-02-2025 

15 283288 MEGALA J 1-9318822120 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

22-04-2019 

16 278107 VIMALNATH V 
1-

10530786310 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

12-06-2024 

17 281118 SNEHA PRIYA P 
1-

10595034451 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

19-08-2021 

18 281528 DELECTA JENIFER R 
1-

10797536913 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

12-12-2022 

19 281237 ANITHA L 1-413860555 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

10-12-2021 

20 284463 RAMAR V 
1-

32211457321 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

10-06-2024 

21 283279 MURUGAN S 
1-

43392667268 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

01-06-2022 

22 281365 DEEPA M 
1-

43528019636 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

05-05-2023 

23 281078 JOSEPH SATISH V 
1-

43648066502 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 
15-06-2023 



 

ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION 

24 281173 SANGEETHA P 
1-

43648066550 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

21-08-2023 

25 283275 ELANGO J 
1-

43648066695 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

11-08-2023 

26 281650 CATHERIN T C 
1-

43675562618 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

03-06-2024 

27 281888 SHALINI P 
1-

43852861790 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

03-06-2024 

28 278112 KARTHICK K K 
1-

44244611444 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

10-06-2024 

29 296040 SONALI S 
1-

44718809144 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

03-06-2024 

30 295959 SUPRIYA G 
1-

44719179394 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

01-07-2024 

31 285055 GURUNATHAN M 
1-

46589021751 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

05-08-2024 

32 283175 DEEPIKA K 
1-

44726742293 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

18-10-2023 

33 320958 DEVI SANGAMITRA N 
1-

45029820640 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

11-06-2025 

34  VIDHYA T 
1-

46585169057 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTERS IN 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

19/06/2025 

35  SHANMUGA SUNDRAM A 
1-

44715884604 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTERS IN 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

25/11/2024 

36  ABINAYA J 
1-

46586363222 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTERS IN 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

18/08/2025 

37  ARAVINDHA M S 
1-

46586363739 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTERS IN 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

09/04/2025 

38 271433 
GANESAN ALIAS 

KANAGARAJ 
M 1-1489365223 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF 

BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

05-06-2024 

 

8. Fee 



 

8.1 No. of Fee waivers granted with amount and name of students  

Year 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-2025 

Scholar-ship 

Details 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

Government 

School 

(7.5%) 29 3210000 86 9383750 157 18937500 232 25216250 

First 

Graducates 1530 41070000 1622 43285000 1702 45160000 1826 48280000 

BC 

/MBC/DNC 

Scholarship 419 2311485 468 2676795 589 3878775 383 2556100 

SC/ST /SCC 293 17152203 315 20057030 357 17840700 401 22105500 

TPS       108 1296000 

PPS       99 1188000 

8.2 Number of scholarship offered by the Institution, duration and amount 

Year 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-2025 

Scholar-

ship 

Details 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

No. of 

Students 

Benefitted 

Scholarship 

In Rs. 

Total 890 58976000 1389 75955350 777 44120500 986 57705500 

 

9. Admission 

Number of seats sanctioned with the year of approval UG: B.E/B.Tech-1650 Seats were 

approved in the year 2024-2025 

PG 

MBA: 240 Seats were approved in the year 

2024-2025 

M.E: 36 Seats were approved in the year 



 

2024-2025 

Number of students admitted under various categories 

each year in the last three years 

No. of students admitted in 2022-23-1429 

No. of students admitted in 2023-24- 1955 

No. of students admitted in 2024-25- 

1967   

Number of applications received during the last two 

years for admission under Management Quota and 

number admitted. 

Applications 

received 

 2022-23-750 

2023-24- 1100 

2024-25- 1050 

Number of 

Students Admitted 

2022-23-718 

2023-24- 1045 

2024-25- 998 

10. Admission Procedure: https://saveetha.ac.in/admission-procedure/ 

10.1 Calendar for admission against Management / Vacant Seats:  

Commencement of Issue of Application Forms  30.06.2025 

Last date for submission of applications 15.07.2025 

Last date for the submission of filled in Application for both online 

and offline  

16.07.2025 

Date of Common Entrance Test  MBA : 26.07.2025 

M.E. 27.07.2025 

https://saveetha.ac.in/admission-procedure/


 

Publication of Results and Rank List  08.08.2025 

10.2 Refund of Fee, in case of withdrawal will be clearly displayed as per 
the Fee Fixation Committee Norms/AICTE/DOTE 

 

 

11.  Information of Infrastructure and Other Resources Available: 

Description  Availability 

Classrooms of size of 66 sq.m. 72 

Tutorial rooms with Capacity of 30 sq.m 22 

Seminar Hall with capacity of 132 sq.m 7 

Computer Center with capacity of 150 sq.m 5 

Laboratories with capacity of 66 sq.m 126 

Barrier Free Built Environment for disabled and 
elderly persons 

Available 

Fire and Safety Certificate Available 

Language Laboratory with capacity of 33 sq.m 4 

11.1 Central Examination Facility, Number of rooms and capacity of each  

Access to the rooms of the Controller of Examinations is restricted and authorized with a 

security key. The examination facility is under CCTV surveillance Backup data storage is 

available.  

S.No. Particulars Quantity 

1 Xerox Machine 3 

2 Digital Copy Printer 1 

3 Printers 3 



 

4 Server 1 

5 Scanner 3 

6 Computers 19 

7 UPS(APC)10KVA Available 

  

S.No. Room Particulars Sq. ft. 

1 Controller of examination 100 

2 Confidential Room-I 100 

3 Examination Section Office 200 

4 Students Corridor 70 

5 Exam. Store Room 250 

6 Answer books take room 400 

11.2 Hostel Facility: https://saveetha.ac.in/hostel/ 

At SEC – Saveetha Engineering College (Autonomous), our hostels are 

designed to offer a secure, comfortable, and enriching living environment that 

fosters both academic and personal growth. With dedicated accommodations for 

Boys and Girls, our hostels provide a vibrant community atmosphere where 

students can thrive. From safety to comfort, we ensure every aspect of student life 

is catered to, making SEC a true home away from home. 

BOYS HOSTEL 

Hostel No of Rooms Capacity Occupancy 

Noyyal Hostel 453 2442 1788 

GIRLS HOSTEL 

Hostel No of Rooms Capacity Occupancy 

Porunai Hostel 300 1008 917 

 

https://saveetha.ac.in/hostel/


 

 

 

 

 

 

11.3 Number of Library books/ebooks/Titles/Journals available 

(Programme-wise) 

S.No Department No of 

Volumes 

E BOOK(IEEE 

WILEY/MIT 

PRESS/DELNET) 

TOTAL 

BOOKS 

(HARD 

COPY & E 

BOOK) 

1 AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING 578   578 

2 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

AND DATA SCIENCE 610 1021 1631 

3 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE LEARNING 503 484 987 

4 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 722 506 1228 

5 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 634   634 

6 CIVIL ENGINEERING 1883 75 1958 

7 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 5910 484 6394 

8 CSE-CYBER SECURITY 543 485 1028 

9 CSE-INTERNET OF THINGS 527 75 602 

10 ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 6379 805 7184 

11 ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 3785 85 3870 



 

12 ELECTRICAL AND 

INSTRUMENTATION 

ENGINEERING 

1462   

1462 

13 FOREIGN LANGUAGE 246   246 

14 GENERAL 962   962 

15 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 3565 484 4049 

16 MANAGEMENT STUDIES 3985 502 4487 

17 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 7551 75 7626 

18 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 651   651 

19 S & H 4050   4050 

                           TOTAL 44546 5081 49627 

11.4 List of online National/International Journals subscribed: 

https://saveetha.ac.in/central-library/ 

Category Description 

Total Number of volumes                         44546 

Total Number of Title                     9511 

E Book (IEEE – WILEY, MIT PRESS, DELNET and 
NDLI)  

5000+ Titles 

Total Number of E Journals  (IEEE, ELSEVIER, IEI, J 
Gate – Social Science and Humanities)         

1029 

Total Number of National Journals 144 

Total Number of Project Report               4796 

Total Number of Back Volumes 1429 

Computing Facility 19 Systems available 

https://saveetha.ac.in/central-library/


 

Seating Capacity                          235 

Membership   National Digital Library of India, 
DELNET, Anna University Membership 

 

 

 

11.5 National Digital Library (NDL) Subscription details 

  

                                       



 

11.6 List of Major Equipment/Facilities in each Laboratory/Workshop:  

Name of the courses  Link  

B.E.-Computer Science & Engineering https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-

AIML.pdf  

B.E.-Electronics & Communication 

Engineering 

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-ECE.pdf 

B.E.-Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering 

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-EEE.pdf 

B.E.-Mechanical Engineering https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-

MECH.pdf 

B.Tech.-Information Technology https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-IT.pdf 

B.E. Civil Engineering https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-Civil.pdf 

B.E. Biomedical Engineering https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-BME.pdf 

B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence  and Data 

Science 

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-

AIDS.pdf 

B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence  and 

Machine Learning   

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-

AIML.pdf  

B.E. Computer Science and Engineering https://saveetha.ac.in/computer-science-and-

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIML.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIML.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIML.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-ECE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-ECE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-EEE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-EEE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-MECH.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-MECH.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-MECH.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-IT.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-IT.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-Civil.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-Civil.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-BME.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-BME.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIDS.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIDS.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIDS.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIML.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIML.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2019-Curriculum-AIML.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/computer-science-and-engineering-cyber-security/curriculum-syllabus/


 

(Cyber Security) engineering-cyber-security/curriculum-syllabus/ 

B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

(IoT) 

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-

content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-

CSEIoT.pdf 

 

 

11.7 List of Experimental Setup in each Laboratory/Workshop:  

Category Description 

Innovation Cell Available 

Social Media Cell Available 

Academic Bank of Credit (ABC Available 

Games and Sports Facilities Available(https://saveetha.ac.in/sports-
games/) 

 

 

 

11.8 Teaching Learning Process 

 
11.9 Post Graduate Courses 

 

Title of the Course Facilities 

https://saveetha.ac.in/computer-science-and-engineering-cyber-security/curriculum-syllabus/
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-CSEIoT.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-CSEIoT.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-CSEIoT.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/sports-games/
https://saveetha.ac.in/sports-games/


 

M.E Computer Science and 
Engineering 

https://saveetha.ac.in//wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-
_PG_-_M.E_-_CSE.pdf 
 

M.E VLSI Design https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-
MEVLSI.pdf 
 

MBA https://saveetha.ac.in//wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-
_PG_-_MBA.pdf 
 

 

12 Enrolment and placement details of students in the last 3years: 
https://saveetha.ac.in/placement/ 

 

PLACEMENT – UG RECRUITERS 

S.No  Description 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25* 

1 Number of Students Eligible for Placement 958 855 830 1091 

2 Number of Students Placed 894 793 785 825 

 Percentage% 93.30% 92.8 % 94.6 % 76* 

PLACEMENT – PG 

S.No  Description 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25* 

1 Number of Students Eligible for Placement 111 132 120 287 

2 Number of Students Placed 80 98 87 206 

 Percentage% 72 % 74% 72% 71% * 

      

S.No  Description 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25* 

1 HIGHER PACKAGE 34 LPA 12 LPA 16 LPA 36 LPA 

2 AVG CTC 4.34 4.65 5.04 5.42 

 

13 List of Research Projects/Consultancy Works 

 

CONSULTANCY PROJECTS AY2020-2021 

Company 
Name 

Job Description 
Project Cost (In 

Lakhs) 
Departme

nt 
Staff Incharge 

Genpact NetMon  3.00 CSE Dr. G. Nagappan 

https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-_PG_-_M.E_-_CSE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-_PG_-_M.E_-_CSE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-_PG_-_M.E_-_CSE.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-MEVLSI.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-MEVLSI.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/R2024-Curriculum-MEVLSI.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-_PG_-_MBA.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-_PG_-_MBA.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Regulation-2019_Curriculum_-_PG_-_MBA.pdf
https://saveetha.ac.in/placement/
http://s.no/
http://s.no/
http://s.no/


 

Company 
Name 

Job Description 
Project Cost (In 

Lakhs) 
Departme

nt 
Staff Incharge 

Consulting 
Singapore 
Pte Ltd., 
Chennai 

Kim Patents Design of Smart Photostat using 
Android device 

3.34 IT Dr. K. Suresh Kumar 

MMA 
works 
Infinity 
industry 
Palancur 
Chennai 

Investigation and applicability of 
MoS2 solid lubricant as 
alternative coolant in machining 

4.90 MECH Dr. G. Manimaran 

Centre for 
Urbanizatio
n, Buildings 
& 
Environme
nt, 
Governmen
t of Tamil 
Nadu 

CUBE – The Water Resource 
Modelling Consultant for the 
Preparation of Concept Project 
Report for optimal Surface Water 
Management of SIPCOT Hosur 
Industrial Park (2092.40 acres), 
towards enhancement of current 
Water Deficiency status of Park 
to Water Neutral / Positive. 

2.40 AGRI Dr. Bakkiyalakshmi 

Kim Patents Design of Smart Recruitment 
System 

7.16 IT Dr. P. Valarmathie 

 

Total Project Cost: 20.8 Lakhs 

 

CONSULTANCY AY2021-2022 

Company 

Name 
Job Description 

Project Cost 

(In Lakhs) 

Departm

ent 
Staff Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoice 

Date 

M/S TITO Content Development 

and Training 

2 CSE  Dr. G. 

Nagappan 

Consult

/SEC/0

01(B) 

21.12.2021 

M/S R-

Sequence 

Content Development 

for Training 

2 CSE  Dr. G. 

Nagappan 

Consult

/SEC/0

04(B) 

23.12.2021 

M/S Permit 

Solution 

Training for the Team 

Members 

2 CSE  Dr. G. 

Nagappan 

Consult

/SEC/0

06(B) 

26.12.2021 

M/S SIX 

PHRASE- 

The Finishing 

School 

Content Development 

and Training 

3 CSE  Dr. G. 

Nagappan 

Consult

/SEC/0

012(C) 

29.01.2022 



 

Company 

Name 
Job Description 

Project Cost 

(In Lakhs) 

Departm

ent 
Staff Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoice 

Date 

M/S Top 

Freshers 

Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd,  

ERP Design 3 CSE  Dr. G. 

Nagappan 

Consult

/SEC/0

16(C) 

29.01.2022 

Ashwi 

Surgicals 

Website Design 3 CSE  Dr. G. 

Nagappan 

Consult

/SEC/0

17(C) 

02.02.2022 

M/S SIX 

PHRASE-  

The Finishing 

School 

Content Development 

and Training 

3 IT Dr. Nalini Priya Consult

/SEC/0

02(C) 

21.12.2021 

M/S R-

Sequence 

Content Development 

for Training 

2 IT Dr. R. Ramya 

devi 

Consult

/SEC/0

05(B) 

24.12.2021 

M/S Top 

Freshers 

Technologies 

Pvt.Ltd,  

Content Development 

and Training 

3 IT Dr. Nalini Priya Consult

/SEC/0

07(C) 

27.12.2021 

M/S TITO Content Development 

and Training 

2 IT Dr. Nalini Priya Consult

/SEC/0

011(B) 

29.01.2022 

Shivaram 

Enterprises 

Product Development 

Consultancy 

2 IT Dr. Nalini Priya Consult

/SEC/0

18(B) 

02.02.2022 

Standard 

Furniture  

Smart Automation 

Device- Design/ 

Consultancy 

2 IT Dr. Nalini Priya Consult

/SEC/0

19(B) 

02.02.2022 

Ashwi 

Surgicals 

LDL And Cholestrol 

Detection 

Device/Consultancy 

3 ECE Dr. 

Baraneedharan 

Consult

/SEC/0

08(C) 

12.01.2022 

Shivaram 

Enterprises 

Smart Clothing 

Prototype 

Development/Consult

ancy 

2 ECE Dr. 

Baraneedharan 

Consult

/SEC/0

09(B) 

12.01.2022 

Standard Smart Automation 2 ECE Dr. Consult 12.01.2022 



 

Company 

Name 
Job Description 

Project Cost 

(In Lakhs) 

Departm

ent 
Staff Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoice 

Date 

Furniture  Device- Design/ 

Consultancy 

Baraneedharan /SEC/0

10(B) 

M/S R-

Sequence 

Content Development 

for Training 

2 ECE  Dr. 

Baraneedharan 

Consult

/SEC/0

014(B) 

29.01.2022 

M/S SIX 

PHRASE- 

The Finishing 

School 

Content Development 

and Training 

3 MECH Dr.Kriba Consult

/SEC/0

03(C) 

23.12.2021 

M/S SIX 

PHRASE- 

The Finishing 

School 

Content Development 

and Training 

3 EEE Dr. R. Senthil 

Kumar 

Consult

/SEC/0

013(C) 

29.01.2022 

M/S R-

Sequence 

Content Development 

for Training 

2 EEE Dr. R. Senthil 

Kumar 

Consult

/SEC/0

015(B) 

29.01.2022 

 

Total Project Cost: 46 Lakhs 

CONSULTANCY PROJECT AY2022-2023 

Company 

Name 
Job Description 

Project Cost 

(In Lakhs) 

Depart

ment 
Staff Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoice 

Date 

CUBE - IIT 

Madras  

Surface Model 

Expert Engagement  

4 Agri Dr 

Bakkiyalakshmi  

Consult

/22230

02 

27-06-22 

CUBE - IIT 

Madras  

Surface Water 

Management Plan  

4.8 Agri  Dr 

Bakkiyalakshmi  

Consult

/22230

03 

27-06-22 

M/S SIX 

PHRASE -  

The Finishing 

School 

Content 

Development and 

Training 

2 CSE Dr. Vijay Anand Consult

/22230

09 

03-09-23 

Top Freshers Proto Type 3 ECE Dr. Consult 03-08-23 



 

Company 

Name 
Job Description 

Project Cost 

(In Lakhs) 

Depart

ment 
Staff Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoice 

Date 

Technologies Development Baraneedharan /22230

07 

M/S R-

Sequence 

Content 

Development and 

Training 

3 MECH Dr. R. Selvam Consult

/22230

06 

03-06-23 

M/S TITO Content 

Development and 

Training 

3 MECH Dr. R. Selvam Consult

/22230

10 

03-10-23 

M/S TITO Proto Type 

Development 

2 MECH Dr. R. Selvam Consult

/22230

12 

03-11-23 

M/S SIX 

PHRASE -  

The Finishing 

School 

Proto Type 

Development 

2 EEE Dr. Rajalingam Consult

/22230

08 

03-08-23 

M/S TITO Proto Type 

Development 

3 EEE Dr. Rajalingam Consult

/22230

11 

03-11-23 

3D Printing 

Centre-SEC 

3D Printing  0.63 MECH Dr. S. 

Chellakumar 

  

 

Total Project Cost: 27.43 Lakhs 

 

 

CONSULTANCY PROJECTS AY2023-2024 

 

Company 

Name 

Job 

Descriptio

n 

Project Cost 

(In Lakhs) 

Depart

ment 

Staff 

Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoice 

Date 

3D Printing 

Centre-SEC 

3D 

Printing  

0.35 MECH Dr. S. 

Chellakumar 

  

 



 

Total Project Cost: 0.35 Lakhs 

 

CONSULTANCY PROJECTS AY2024-2025 

Company Name Job Description 

Project 

Cost (In 

Lakhs) 

Departme

nt 

Staff 

Incharge 

Attach 

Invoice 

Invoic

e Date 

Veeraiyan 

Saraswathy 

Charitable Trust 

Design and 

Project 

Management  

4.76 CIVIL Dr. 

Venkatesa

n  

2425/00

2 

17-08-

24 

Veeraiyan 

Saraswathy 

Charitable Trust 

Design and 

Project 

Management  

11.36 CIVIL Dr. 

Venkatesa

n  

2425/00

4 

01-10-

24 

3D Printing Centre-

SEC 

3D Printing  0.16 MECH Dr. S. 

Chellaku

mar 

  

 

Total Project Cost: 16.28 Lakhs 

 

Consultancy Projects 

S.N
o 

Names of the 
consultants 

Name of the 
consultancy 

project 

Consulting/Spo
nsoring agency  

details 

Amount 
Sanctioned  

(INR in 
lakhs) Duration 

1 Dr.V.Loganathan 

Content 
Development and 
Training 

M/S SIX 
PHRASE - The 
Finishing School 15.0 1 Year(2024) 

2 Mr.Venkatesan 
Design and Project 
Management 

Veeraiyan 
Saraswaty 
Charitable Trust 4.76 6 months (2024) 

3 Mr.Venkatesan 
Design and Project 
Management 

Veeraiyan 
Saraswaty 
Charitable Trust 11.36 1 Year (2024) 

4 Dr. S Vasantha  

Financial Literacy 
Consultancy 
project 

Hedge School of 
Applied 
Economics 0.1 1 year (2024) 

5 
Dr.P.Bakkiya 
Lakshmi 

Documenting the 
existing Climate 
adoptive measure 
for NABARD 
Sponsered 
Integration of 
watershed and 
climate change 
Adoption Project 

Hand in Hand 
India  0.81 15 days (2024) 



 

6 Dr. Vijay Anand Website Design M/S Tito 2.54 10/03/2023) 

7 Dr. Loganthan 

Content 
Development for 
Training 

M/S SIX 
PHRASE - The 
Finishing School 1.69 1 year (09/03/2023) 

8 

Dr. Suresh Kumar 

Data Analytics 
Tools and 
Techniques 
Content 
Development and 
Training M/S R-Sequence 2.54 1 year (06/03/2023) 

9 

Dr. Sheeba Joice C An Embedded 
System For 
Vegetable 
Cultivation using 
IoT 

Top Freshers 
Technologies 2.54 1 year (08/03/2023) 

10 
Dr.Karpagapriya, 
MS.Kavitha 

Design and 
development of 
60V 24Ah Lithium 
Iron Phosphate 
(LiFePo4) battery 
pack for electric 
vehicle 

M/S SIX 
PHRASE - The 
Finishing School 1.69 1 year (08/03/2023) 

11 

Dr.Kanchana, 
Ms.Hemalatha, 
Mr.Max Savio 

Smart temperature 
control and 
cleaning system for 
Solar PV using 
rain water 
harvesting M/S Tito 2.54 11/03/2023) 

12 
Dr.M.Moorthy, 
T.Indumathy 

PALM VEIN 
RECOGNITION 
SYSTEM M/S Tito 1.69 1 year (11/03/2023) 

13 

Dr. Kripa M 
Suvarna, Mr. Felix 
Prabhu 

Company specific 
Training (Aptitude 
& Technical) Six Phrase 3.00 1 year (2021) 

14 
Dr.P.Bakkiya 
Lakshmi 

Development of 
Comprehensive 
Water Security 
Plan and 
Rejenuvation of 
Water Bodies for 
SIPCOT Industrial 
Parks" 

Centre for Urban, 
Building and 
Environment 
(CUBE), Centre 
of Excellence Unit 
of IIT-Madras and 
Government of 
Tamil Nadu, 4.00 1 year (2022) 

15 
Dr.P.Bakkiya 
Lakshmi 

“Development of 
Comprehensive 
Water Security 
Plan and 
Rejenuvation of 
Water Bodies for 
SIPCOT Industrial 
Parks Cuddalore 
SIP and Hosur 

Centre for Urban, 
Building and 
Environment 
(CUBE), Centre 
of Excellence Unit 
of IIT-Madras and 
Government of 
Tamil Nadu. 4.80  3 months (2022) 



 

SIP" 

16 
Dr. R. selvam. Dr. 
A. Thamarai selvan 

CNC 
Programming – 
Turning and 
Milling Terv 7.00 2 years (2021-23) 

17 
Mr.V.Velmurugan, 
Mr.F.Felix prabhu 

ABACUS hands 
on training -45 
days Budha Academy 2.50 1 year(2021-22) 

18 Dr. Anitha Julian 
Machine Learning 
using Python 
Content 
Development M/S TITO 2.00 1 year(2021-22) 19 Dr. Ramyadevi 

20 Dr. Nagappan 

Full Stack 
Development on 
JAVA Content 
Development and 
Training Session 

M/S. R- 
SEQUENCE 3.00 1 year(2021-22) 21 Dr. Kaladevi 

22 Dr. Anitha Julian 
Machine Learning 
using Python 
Training Session Permit Solutions 2.00 1 year(2021-22) 23 Dr. Ramyadevi 

24 Dr.Baraneedharan 

Matlab for 
Engineers - 
Content 
Development and 
training 

M/s Six Phrase - 
The Finishing 
School 3.00 1 year(2021-22) 

25 Dr.S.PraveenKumar 

LDL and 
cholestrol 
detecting device Ashwini Surgicals 3.00 1 year(2021-22) 

26 Dr.Srigitha.S.Nath 

Smart Clothing - 
Prototype 
Development 
/Consultancy 

KIM Patents 
(Research Lab) 2.00 1 year(2021-22) 

27 Dr.K.Indhumathi 

Smart Automation 
Device/ design 
and consultancy 

Sri Shivam 
Entreprises 2.00 1 year(2021-22) 

28 R.Hemalatha 
Automated 
Chlorine scrubber 
using PLC 

Apzem fume 
extractor 

1.20 
1 year(2021-22) 

29 Dr R Vinifa 
Power quality 
Audit and Analysis 

Nagoba Switch 
gear 

1.15 
1 year (2020-21) 

30 S.MaxSavio 
Regenerative 
braking design in 
Electric vehicle 

Jbm auto systems 2.25 
1 year (2020-21) 

31 Dr.G.Nalinipriya 
Training Session 
on JAVA 

Permit Solutions 2.00 
1 year (2020-21) 

32 M.Velmurugan 
ABACUS hands 
on training 

Budha Academy 2.50 
1 year (2020-21) 



 

33 Dr.S.PraveenKumar 

Low cost 
matermold 
fabrication of 
spiral 
microchannel 

Permit Solutions 1.00 

1 year (2020-21) 

34 Dr.K.Indumathi Flexible antenna 
for WBAN 
applications 

Adonai Services 
Pvt Ltd 

1.00 

1 year (2020-21) 

35 Dr.Nagappan Net Mon Tool Genpact 
Consulting 
Singapore Pvt Ltd 

3.80 

1 year (2020-21) 

36 K.Harikrishnan 

Time frequency 
analysis to enhance 
and simplify 
stability 
assessment in 
power electronics 
dominated grids Titto 

3.54 

1 year (2020-21) 

37 G.Vijayalakshmi 
Solar panel water 
cooling system Six phrase 

2.90 

1 year (2020-21) 

38 K.Harikrishnan 

Measurement 
based power 
optimization 
techniques in 
multicore 
processor R-sequence 

3.10 

1 year (2020-21) 

39 Dr.G.Nalinipriya 

Full Stack 
Development 
JAVA Top Freshers 3.00 1 year (2020-21) 

40 Dr.Kripa M 
Suvarna 

Company Specific 
Training (Aptitude 
& Technical) 

Six Phrase 3.00 

1 year (2020-21) 

41 Dr Srigitha S Nath Smart Clothing KIM Patents 2.00 

1 year (2020-21) 

42 Dr.Anitha Julian 
 Dr.Ramadevi 

Machine Learning 
using Python 
Content 
development, Full 
Stock 
Development on 
Java Content 
Development & 
Traning Session 

MSTITO 2.00 

1 year (2020-21) 

 


